'
AUGUST
DIGITAL CLASS FEIS
AUG 21 & AUG 22, 2020
ONLINE Feis provided by
VIDEO FEIS
Online registration to:

• Kincaid Stringer
• Lauren Smyth
numbering system
The following numbering system is used in this syllabus
1st Digit Level Category:  FIRST FEIS Dances all begin with “1”, BEGINNER 1 with “2”, and
so forth
2nd and 3rd Digits Age Group, Girls begin at 01 and Boys begin at 51.
So “05” means girls under 5, while 61 means boys under 11.
4th and 5th Digits (Letters) Competition Type:  RL = REEL     LJ = LIGHT JIG     SJ = SLIP JIG     TJ = TREBLE JIG
HP = HORNPIPE     PD = ST PATRICK DAY     TS = TRADITIONAL SET    …
AGE GROUP: your age group is determined by the YEAR the competitor was born.  This changes from year to year!
For 2020 U5 U6 U7 U8 U9 U10 U11 U12 U13 U14 U15 U16 U17 U18
Born in: 2015 2014 2013 2012 2011 2010 2009 2008 2007 2006 2005 2004 2003 2002
PLEASE NOTE:  Age groupings beginning with “O” mean THAT age AND over (example O11 means 11 and older)
first feis
FOR ANY DANCER WHO HAS NOT YET COMPETED OR IS NEW TO DANCING
 U7 U9 U11 O11
REEL 107RL 109RL 111RL 112RL
LIGHT JIG 107LJ 109LJ 111LJ 112LJ
beginner ONE
FOR ANY DANCER WHO IS ENROLLED IN ANY BEGINNER ONE CLASSES
ALL DANCES AT TRADITIONAL SPEEDS SEE MUSIC SPEEDS CHART
 U7 U9 U11 O11
REEL 207RL 209RL 211RL 212RL
LIGHT JIG 207LJ 209LJ 211LJ 212LJ
SINGLE JIG 207SN 209SN 211SN 212SN
SLIP JIG 207SJ 209SJ 211SJ 212SJ
TREBLE JIG 207TJ 209TJ 211TJ 212TJ
HORNPIPE 207HP 209HP 211HP 212HP
ST PATRICK'S DAY 207SP 209SP 211SP 212SP
SHOW STEP (16 Bars in REEL time) 207SS 209SS 211SS 212SS
beginner TWO
FOR ANY DANCER WHO IS ENROLLED IN ANY BEGINNER TWO CLASSES
ALL DANCES AT TRADITIONAL SPEEDS SEE MUSIC SPEEDS CHART
 U7 U9 U11 O11
REEL 307RL 309RL 311RL 312RL
LIGHT JIG 307LJ 309LJ 311LJ 312LJ
SINGLE JIG 307SN 309SN 311SN 312SN
SLIP JIG 307SJ 309SJ 311SJ 312SJ
TREBLE JIG 307TJ 309TJ 311TJ 312TJ
HORNPIPE 307HP 309HP 311HP 312HP
ST PATRICK'S DAY 307SP 309SP 311SP 312SP
SHOW STEP (16 Bars in REEL time) 307SS 309SS 311SS 312SS
novice
FOR ANY DANCER WHO IS ENROLLED IN THE NOVICE LEVEL CLASSES
DANCES CAN BE IN BEGINNER OR ADVANCED SPEEDS SEE MUSIC SPEEDS CHART
IF YOU ARE NEW TO THIS LEVEL YOU HAVE THE OPTION OF COMPETING IN BEGINNER
 U7 U9 U11 U13 O13
REEL 407RL 409RL 411RL 413RL 414RL
LIGHT JIG 407LJ 409LJ 411LJ 413LJ 414LJ
SLIP JIG 407SJ 409SJ 411SJ 413SJ 414SJ
SINGLE JIG 407SN 409SN 411SN 413SN 414SN
TREBLE JIG 407TJ 409TJ 411TJ 413TJ 414TJ
HORNPIPE 407HP 409HP 411HP 413HP 414HP
TRADITIONAL SET 407TS 409TS 411TS 413TS 414TS
SHOW STEP (16 bars in REEL time) 407SS 409SS 411SS 413SS 414SS
prize winner
FOR ANY DANCER WHO IS ENROLLED IN THE PRIZEWINNER LEVEL CLASSES
DANCES CAN BE IN BEGINNER OR ADVANCED SPEEDS SEE MUSIC SPEEDS CHART
IF YOU ARE NEW TO THIS LEVEL YOU HAVE THE OPTION OF COMPETING IN BEGINNER
 U7 U9 U11 U13 O13
REEL 507RL 509RL 511RL 513RL 514RL
LIGHT JIG 507LJ 509LJ 511LJ 513LJ 514LJ
SLIP JIG 507SJ 509SJ 511SJ 513SJ 514SJ
SINGLE JIG 507SN 509SN 511SN 513SN 514SN
TREBLE JIG 507TJ 509TJ 511TJ 513TJ 514TJ
HORNPIPE 507HP 509HP 511HP 513HP 514HP
TRADITIONAL SET 507TS 509TS 511TS 513TS 514TS
SHOW STEP (16 bars in REEL time) 507SS 509SS 511SS 513SS 514SS
adult competitions